
Nom Prénom Total Pts Cheval class Pts

MOLINELLI AMBRE 10 DAMOCLES DES SONGE AM2 Q1 1 10

MONTENON JULIEN 8 UNE FILLE DES BICHES AM2 Q1 6 8

BERGEMIN ELISE 6 PRIAM DIMAVI AM2 Q1 10 6

PEIGNIEUX CEDRIC 5 FANAH NANTUEL AM2 Q1 16 5

MARTIN ARNAUD 0 EGERIE DE CHAMFIGNE AM2 Q1 17 0

COPIN ELYA 0 COMETTE DIMAVI AM2 Q1 21 0

LEGRAND DAVID 0 TAHITI D'AUROIS AM2 Q1 26 0

VENEAU MARGAUX 0 KENZO DE LA JASSE AM2 Q1 31 0

NECTOUX ALEXANDRA 0 TEMPO CROZE AM2 Q1 33 0

BOUCHARD PAULINE 0 TALK DE BAYSE AM2 Q1 34 0

CHARTIER NINON 0 SHAMROCK SCHUERACHER AM2 Q1 34 0

PAILLER LUCAS 0 VOLCANE DIX AM2 Q1 38 0

PAGET MARIE NOELLE 0 AGUA DE LINE AM2 Q1 40 0

DELAITRE AURORE 0 ULRIKA DE LA CRUE AM2 Q1 41 0

COUTTIER LAURIE 0 FA DIESE DE L'HYNE AM2 Q1 47 0

SAINT PAUL DAMIEN 0 CORRADO AM2 Q1 48 0

MALLET CLEMENT 0 BAHIA DE BORD AM2 Q1 49 0

AUDOUARD JULIE 0 DROLE DE DAM' AM2 Q1 50 0

MADELMONT LUCILE 0 CHIPPER DE SAULT Z AM2 Q1 51 0

VAUDENE JEAN MICHEL 0 USHYBOY DES CORBES AM2 Q1 53 0

VALLET LOU 0 VENEUR DE BARACHY AM2 Q1 AB 0

LABRO MAELLE 0 CASSIOPEE DE GYCQ AM2 Q1 EL 0

GIOT GUILLAUME 0 GAMIN DE BARACHY AM2 Q1 NP 0

VILLARS JEROME 10 ASTREE DU PALET AM1 Q1 1 10

EZZAHIR YAEL 8 FIGARO SALETTES AM1 Q1 2 8

EZZAHIR YAEL 6 GLASGOW SALETTES AM1 Q1 5 6

VIVIER VICTOIRE 5 DJANGO DIMAVI AM1 Q1 9 5

TRAMOY JEAN PATRICK 4 DERBY AM1 Q1 12 4

GODDON PATRICE 0 VINCA DE LA CHATRE AM1 Q1 19 0

BERGEMIN ELISE 0 URKENE DU CHENE AM1 Q1 22 0

EZZAHIR YLANN 0 FELINE DE CHASNAY AM1 Q1 23 0

PLANCHAT ROMAIN 10 UGOLINE DE L'ISLE AME Q1 1 10

BAUER ARTHUR 8 SANAE AME Q1 2 8

VACHER YVAN 6 ULTIMDELALOGE AME Q1 3 6

VACHER YVAN 5 BEAUTIFUL DIAM GONGE AME Q1 4 5

GODDON PATRICE 4 VINCA DE LA CHATRE AME Q1 5 4

ROUMIER PERRINE 3 EASY JUMP HORSE AME Q1 8 3

EZZAHIR YAEL 2 FIGARO SALETTES AME Q1 10 2
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GIOT GUILLAUME 10 GAMIN DE BARACHY AM2 Q2 5 10

MALLET CLEMENT 8 BAHIA DE BORD AM2 Q2 9 8

MERCHIER MAYEUL 6 ULOR DE SAUZAIS AM2 Q2 10 6

BERGEMIN ELISE 5 PRIAM DIMAVI AM2 Q2 11 5

BERGEMIN ELISE 0 URKENE DU CHENE AM2 Q2 19 0

ROUMIER PERRINE 0 TIP TOP LA TUILERIE AM2 Q2 21 0

GODDON PATRICE 0 ROCKET TRIBAL AM2 Q2 22 0

AUDOUARD JULIE 0 DROLE DE DAM' AM2 Q2 24 0

COPIN ELYA 0 COMETTE DIMAVI AM2 Q2 34 0

BOUCHARD PAULINE 0 TALK DE BAYSE AM2 Q2 35 0

PAGET MARIE NOELLE 0 AGUA DE LINE AM2 Q2 45 0

MOLINELLI AMBRE 0 DAMOCLES DES SONGE AM2 Q2 47 0

CHARTIER NINON 0 SHAMROCK SCHUERACHER AM2 Q2 57 0

PAILLER LUCAS 0 VOLCANE DIX AM2 Q2 59 0

VAUDENE JEAN MICHEL 0 USHYBOY DES CORBES AM2 Q2 61 0

LABRO MAELLE 0 CASSIOPEE DE GYCQ AM2 Q2 NP 0

LEGRAND DAVID 0 TAHITI D'AUROIS AM2 Q2 NP 0

ROUGERIE MOURGUES ISABELLE 10 ELFEA DU PALET AM1Q2 3 10

BERNARDINI NOLHAN 8 VARUS DU TEMPLE AM1Q2 10 8

BAUER ARTHUR 6 SANAE AM1Q2 14 6

EZZAHIR YAEL 0 ST JAMES AM1Q2 17 0

DIF RAPHAELLE 0 CHIPIE DE SAULT AM1Q2 22 0

DE FREITAS REIS LOUNA 0 DYNAMITE DE LANDELO AM1Q2 26 0

QUIVAUX NATHAN 0 URIEL DE BARACHY AM1Q2 26 0

VILLARS JEROME 0 ASTREE DU PALET AM1Q2 30 0

EZZAHIR YAEL 0 GLASGOW SALETTES AM1Q2 39 0

EZZAHIR YLANN 0 FELINE DE CHASNAY AM1Q2 40 0

GODDON PATRICE 0 VINCA DE LA CHATRE AM1Q2 47 0

BAUER ARTHUR 0 ROXI DE BARACHY AM1Q2 57 0

VALLET MARIEN ELODIE 0 APPIE LOU AM1Q2 NP 0

AVENEL SUDRE SHANNEN 10 CEYMOON DE WANDELING AME Q2 3 10

TRAMOY JEAN PATRICK 8 DERBY AME Q2 5 8

BAUER ARTHUR 6 SANAE AME Q2 7 6

BERNARDINI NOLHAN 0 VARUS DU TEMPLE AME Q2 18 0

GODDON PATRICE 0 VINCA DE LA CHATRE AME Q2 22 0

QUIVAUX NATHAN 0 URIEL DE BARACHY AME Q2 23 0

DIF RAPHAELLE 0 CHIPIE DE SAULT AME Q2 26 0

RAIMBAULT THEOPHANIE 0 VANILLE DE L'ISLE AME Q2 31 0

ROUMIER PERRINE 0 EASY JUMP HORSE AME Q2 35 0

BAUER ARTHUR 0 ROXI DE BARACHY AME Q2 NP 0

PLANCHAT ROMAIN 0 UGOLINE DE L'ISLE AME Q2 NP 0
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ECUER SOLENE 10 BAGGHERA KNIGHT AM2 Q3 12 10

LAMY ELODIE 8 QAMA DU LUKKA AM2 Q3 14 8

CHARLES LAURENCE 0 SURY DE LAREN AM2 Q3 20 0

MONTENON JULIEN 0 UNE FILLE DES BICHES AM2 Q3 46 0

BAUER ARTHUR 0 ROXI DE BARACHY AM2 Q3 49 0

ROUMIER PERRINE 0 TIP TOP LA TUILERIE AM2 Q3 50 0

ZWILLER YANNICK 0 DAUPHINE COMMELLE AM2 Q3 55 0

VICAT BAUER CAROLINE 0 ROMEO DE BARACHY AM2 Q3 63 0

MALLET CLEMENT 0 BAHIA DE BORD AM2 Q3 67 0

GODDON PATRICE 0 ROCKET TRIBAL AM2 Q3 69 0

BAUER CLARISSE 0 TWISTER DES MARAIS AM2 Q3 71 0

GIOT GUILLAUME 0 GAMIN DE BARACHY AM2 Q3 AB 0

VALLET LOU 0 VENEUR DE BARACHY AM2 Q3 EL 0

MAIRESSE ANNE LAURE 0 RELEASE II VH LINDEHOF AM2 Q3 NP 0

RUEL ALEXANDRA 0 BANDZAIL DE LA BRIDE AM2 Q3 NP 0

DE FREITAS REIS LOUNA 10 DYNAMITE DE LANDELO AM1 Q3 2 10

ROUGERIE MOURGUES ISABELLE 8 ELFEA DU PALET AM1 Q3 5 8

VILLARS JEROME 6 ASTREE DU PALET AM1 Q3 6 6

BOUTONNET LOLA 5 BILITIS MELIME AM1 Q3 9 5

GODDON PATRICE 4 VINCA DE LA CHATRE AM1 Q3 12 4

BERNARDINI NOLHAN 0 CHIPIE DE SAULT AM1 Q3 21 0

RAIMBAULT THEOPHANIE 0 GOLDROSE DELA CENSE AM1 Q3 27 0

TONTIC SOPHIE 0 BACKTALK AM1 Q3 28 0

PLANCHAT ROMAIN 0 UGOLINE DE L'ISLE AM1 Q3 30 0

BERNARDINI NOLHAN 0 VARUS DU TEMPLE AM1 Q3 44 0

BAUER ARTHUR 0 SANAE AM1 Q3 48 0

ROUMIER PERRINE 0 EASY JUMP HORSE AM1 Q3 50 0

CHARLES LAURENCE 0 SURY DE LAREN AM1 Q3 NP 0

VALLET MARIEN ELODIE 0 APPIE LOU AM1 Q3 NP 0

VACHER YVAN 10 ULTIMDELALOGE AME Q3 2 10

BAUER ARTHUR 8 SANAE AME Q3 10 8

ROUMIER PERRINE 6 EASY JUMP HORSE AME Q3 11 6

BERNARDINI NOLHAN 5 CHIPIE DE SAULT AME Q3 12 5

TRAMOY JEAN PATRICK 4 DERBY AME Q3 15 4

VIVIER VICTOIRE 0 DJANGO DIMAVI AME Q3 21 0

RAIMBAULT THEOPHANIE 0 VANILLE DE L'ISLE AME Q3 22 0

GODDON PATRICE 0 VINCA DE LA CHATRE AME Q3 24 0

BERNARDINI NOLHAN 0 VARUS DU TEMPLE AME Q3 31 0

AVENEL SUDRE SHANNEN 0 CEYMOON DE WANDELING AME Q3 32 0

DE FREITAS REIS LOUNA 0 DYNAMITE DE LANDELO AME Q3 34 0

VACHER YVAN 0 BEAUTIFUL DIAM GONGE AME Q3 38 0

VILLARS JEROME 0 ASTREE DU PALET AME Q3 NP 0
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ROUGERIE MOURGUES ISABELLE 10 ELFEA DU PALET AM2 Q4 3 10

LENFANT ROMANE 8 FLAG DU GARON AM2 Q4 13 8

BERGEMIN ELISE 6 PRIAM DIMAVI AM2 Q4 16 6

BERGEMIN ELISE 0 URKENE DU CHENE AM2 Q4 17 0

AUDOUARD JULIE 0 DROLE DE DAM' AM2 Q4 20 0

CHARTIER NINON 0 SHAMROCK SCHUERACHER AM2 Q4 21 0

QUIVAUX Nathan 0 URIEL DE BARACHY AM2 Q4 25 0

EZZAHIR YAEL 0 HARPYE DES PUYS AM2 Q4 27 0

PEIGNIEUX CEDRIC 0 FUNAMBULE MANCIAIS AM2 Q4 34 0

COPIN ELYA 0 COMETTE DIMAVI AM2 Q4 36 0

GODDON PATRICE 0 ROCKET TRIBAL AM2 Q4 37 0

PAILLER LUCAS 0 VOLCANE DIX AM2 Q4 46 0

QUIVAUX Nathan 0 FLORE DE L'HORNE AM2 Q4 47 0

ZWILLER YANNICK 0 DAUPHINE COMMELLE AM2 Q4 48 0

PAGET Marie Noelle 0 AGUA DE LINE AM2 Q4 49 0

BOUCHARD MATHIEU 0 ENJOY YOURSELF AM2 Q4 HC 0

MOLINELLI AMBRE 0 DAMOCLES DES SONGE AM2 Q4 NP 0

EZZAHIR YAEL 10 FIGARO SALETTES AM1 Q4 2 10

BERNARDINI NOLHAN 8 CHIPIE DE SAULT AM1 Q4 3 8

DE FREITAS REIS LOUNA 6 DYNAMITE DE LANDELO AM1 Q4 7 6

BEZERT EMMA 5 FUJITA AM1 Q4 8 5

VILLARS JEROME 4 ASTREE DU PALET AM1 Q4 10 4

GODDON PATRICE 3 VINCA DE LA CHATRE AM1 Q4 12 3

EZZAHIR YAEL 0 GLASGOW SALETTES AM1 Q4 18 0

RAIMBAULT THEOPHANIE 0 GOLDROSE DELA CENSE AM1 Q4 21 0

EZZAHIR YLANN 0 GANESH D'YL AM1 Q4 23 0

BOUCHARD PAULINE 0 TALK DE BAYSE AM1 Q4 24 0

PEIGNIEUX ALICIA 0 GAYA HOY AM1 Q4 31 0

QUIVAUX Nathan 0 URIEL DE BARACY AM1 Q4 32 0

DEPOORTER ANNELOU TEMPO DE MOLADIER AME Q4 3 10

EZZAHIR YLANN FELINE DE CHASNAY AME Q4 5 8

RAIMBAULT THEOPHANIE VANILLE DE L'ISLE AME Q4 8 6

DEPOORTER ANNELOU VIRTUOSO BELESBAT AME Q4 15 5

VACHER YVAN ULTIMDELALOGE AME Q4 19 0

VACHER YVAN BEAUTIFUL DIAM GONGE AME Q4 20 0

GODDON PATRICE VINCA DE LA CHATRE AME Q4 21 0

EZZAHIR YAEL FIGARO SALETTES AME Q4 24 0

TRAMOY JEAN PATRICK DERBY AME Q4 AB 0

DE FREITAS REIS LOUNA DYNAMITE DE LANDELO AME Q4 EL 0

EZZAHIR YLANN GANESH D'YL AME Q4 NP 0
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